:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9935818

Sep 11, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 310,494 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 689803 - 0.019218629 ETH®
43.97 USD

2 689804 - 0.019228220 ETH®
43.99 USD

3 689807 - 0.019100959 ETH&®
43.70 USD

4 689809 - 0.019084875 ETH®
43.66 USD

S 689810 - 0.019043456 ETH®
43.57 USD

6 689811 - 0.019089539 ETH&®
43.67 USD

7 689812 - 0.019104441 ETH®
43.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9935818
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/310494
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689803
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689804
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689807
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689809
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689810
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689811
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689812
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=

Validator Id

689813

689815

689816

689817

689818

689819

689821

689822

689823

Validator Id

1000707

Amount

0.019045826
43.57 USD

0.019093923
43.68 USD

0.019079044
43.65 USD

0.019099127
43.69 USD

0.019054873
43.59 USD

0.019098421
43.69 USD

0.019023576
43.52 USD

0.065167811
149.10 USD

0.019076662
43.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.046083825

105.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689813
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689815
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689816
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689817
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689818
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689819
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689821
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689822
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/689823
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1000707

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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