

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 15:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9935818</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 11, 2024 · 11:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,494</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>689803</u>	- 0.019218629 ETH ⊘ 43.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>689804</u>	- 0.019228220 ETH ↔ 43.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>689807</u>	- 0.019100959 ETH ⊘ 43.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>689809</u>	- 0.019084875 ETH ⊘ 43.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>689810</u>	- 0.019043456 ETH ⊘ 43.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>689811</u>	- 0.019089539 ETH ⊘ 43.67 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>689812</u>	- 0.019104441 ETH ⊘ 43.71 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>689813</u>	- 0.019045826 ETH ⊘ 43.57 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>689815</u>	- 0.019093923 ETH ③ 43.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>689816</u>	- 0.019079044 ETH ⊘ 43.65 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>689817</u>	- 0.019099127 ETH ③ 43.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>689818</u>	- 0.019054873 ETH ⊘ 43.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>689819</u>	- 0.019098421 ETH ② 43.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>689821</u>	- 0.019023576 ETH ⊘ 43.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>689822</u>	- 0.065167811 ETH ⊘ 149.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>689823</u>	- 0.019076662 ETH 🐼 43.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1000707

+ 0.046083825 ETH ⊘ 105.43 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.